Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
Micro-KleanTM RT Series
All-Polypropylene Rigid Thermal Bonded Filters
2
Micro-Klean™ RT Series All-Polypropylene Rigid Thermal Bonded Filters
Advancing Depth Filtration Through Technological Innovation
Micro-Klean™ RT series filters, manufactured using 3M Purification’s rigid

against NSF/ANSI Standard 61
For Material Requirements Only**
Micro-Klean™ RT Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Type Length Grade Material Surface Packaging Ring
Support End Modificaton Gasket/0-ring
RT –
MicroKlean™
RT Series
09 – 9 ¾”*
10 - 10”
19 - 19 ½”*
20 - 20”
29 - 29 ¼”*
30 - 30”
39 - 39”
40 - 40”
Y – 1 µm
B – 5 µm
C – 10 µm
F – 25 µm
L – 50 µm
Q – 75 µm
16 – Poly-
propylene
G – Grooved 2 – Bulk 0 – None  B-226 O-ring & Spear
C-222 O-ring & Spear
F-222 O-ring & Flat Cap
N-None
P-Polypropylene Core Extender
Q-Cap without Spring
R-Cap with Spring
A-Silicone
B-Fluorcarbon
C-EPR
D-Nitrile
N-None*
B C F N P RQ
**For End Treatment “P”
consult factory.
*Available with N, P, Q, or R end modifications only
PLEASE NOTE: The Order Guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.
3M, Micro-KIean and CUNO are trademarks of 3M Company.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 3M 2021. All rights reserved.
70020187236
3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
3M United Kingdom PLC
3M Centre, Cain Road
Bracknell RG12 8HT
Berkshire
+44(0) 845 6025 237
3M Ireland Ltd
The Iveagh Building
The Park, Carrickmines
Dublin 18
+353 (01) 280 3555
Product Selection and Use
Many factors beyond 3M’s control and uniquely within user’s knowledge and control can affect the use and performance of a 3M product in a particular application.